
www.mycavalor.com

FEELS BETTER WITH A HEALTHY STOMACH

ACHIEVE  
YOUR GOAL  
TOGETHER

Rich in fibre and  
timothy stems

Protects the stomach wall 
against irritation

Low in sugar and starch

KEEP YOUR HORSE HEALTHY 
AND PREVENT STOMACH 
PROBLEMS



Usage : 
(Sport)Horses susceptible to gastric irritations and ulcers 

FiberForce GASTRO per 100 kg BW  : Min. 500  g – Max. 1000 g 

Muesli Available in: 15 kg art : 472323

Composition: 
linseed husks | alfalfa | sunflower seed feed | timothy | oat hulls | spelt bran | peas | soya oil | teff | dried 

beet pulp | linseed | maerl | beet molasses | monocalcium phosphate | sodium chloride | coconut oil | 
calcium carbonate | tannin | maize gluten feed | herbs  | fenugreek | yeast | fructo-oligosaccharides
fructo-oligosachariden

Analytical constituents:
Crude protein
Crude fat
Crude ash
Crude fibre
Sugar
Starch
Calcium
Magnesium
Phosphorus
Sodium

Additives KG:  
Nutritional additives:  

3a672a vitamin A  15300 IU
3a671 vitamin D3 1500 IU 

3a700 vitamin E  275 mg
3a880 biotin  100 µg

3a890 choline chloride  90 mg
3b103 iron (ferrous sulphate, monohydrate)  40 mg

3b202 iodine (calcium iodate, anhydrous)  0.2 mg
3b304 cobalt (coated granulated cobalt(II) carbonate) 0.1 mg

3b405 copper (cupric sulphate, pentahydrate)   40 mg
3b503 manganese (manganous sulphate, monohydrate) 100 mg

3b605 zinc (zinc sulphate, monohydrate) 100 mg
3B801 selenium (sodium selenite) 0.4 mg

Technological additives: 
E310 Propyl gallate  21 mg

Zootechnical additives:
4b1702 Saccharomyces cerevisiae NCYC 

sc 47 5.2 109 CFU 

12,5%
7,0%

10,0%
25,0%

4,0%
6,0%

1,30%
0,50%
0,35%
0,25%

Ewpa/kg 0,58
VREp 7,48

Rich in fibre for a balanced stomach function
High proportion of high quality and highly digestible fibres

- a mix of alfalfa, teff, beet pulp
- with 8% timothy stems

Long fibres*, ideal for stimulating saliva production to neutralise 
gastric acid

Enriched with acid buffers
Herbal mix protects the stomach wall against irritation
Keeps the pH value in the stomach neutral

Low in starch 6% and sugar 4%  – contains fenugreek
Keeps glucose and insulin levels in the blood in balance –
Ideal for horses with stomach issues
Fenugreek is extra tasty to stimulate appetite
With extruded cereals for ease of digestion

Energy from fat and fibre
Slow release of energy – long-lasting energy
High quality fat – easy to digest

FIBERFORCE GASTRO – The fibre strength for optimal stomach function


