





# Usage : (Sport)Horses susceptible to gastric irritations and ulcers

### Rich in fibre for a balanced stomach function

High proportion of high quality and highly digestible fibres

- a mix of alfalfa, teff, beet pulp
- with 8% timothy stems

**Long fibres\***, ideal for stimulating saliva production to **neutralise gastric acid** 



## **Enriched with acid buffers**

Herbal mix protects the **stomach wall against irritation** Keeps the pH value in the stomach neutral



# Low in starch 6% and sugar 4% - contains fenugreek

Keeps glucose and insulin levels in the blood in balance - Ideal for horses with stomach issues
Fenugreek is extra tasty to **stimulate appetite**With extruded cereals for ease of digestion



## **Energy from fat and fibre**

Slow release of energy - long-lasting energy High quality fat - easy to digest



**FiberForce GASTRO** per 100 kg BW : Min. 500 g - Max. 1000 g

Muesli Available in: 15 kg art: 472323

#### Composition:

linseed husks | alfalfa | sunflower seed feed | timothy | oat hulls | spelt bran | peas | soya oil | teff | dried beet pulp | linseed | maerl | beet molasses | monocalcium phosphate | sodium chloride | coconut oil | calcium carbonate | tannin | maize gluten feed | herbs | fenugreek | yeast | fructo-oligosaccharides fructo-oligosachariden

3				
Analytical constituent	s:	Ewpa/kg	0,58	Additives KG:
Crude protein	12,5%	VRÉp	7,48	Nutritional additives:
Crude fat	7,0%	VILLE	7,10	3a672a vitamin A 15300 IU
Crude ash	10,0%			3a671 vitamin D3 1500 IU
Crude fibre	25,0%			3a700 vitamin E 275 mg
Sugar	4,0%			3a880 biotin 100 µg
Starch	6,0%			3a890 choline chloride 90 mg
Calcium	1,30%		3b103 iron (ferrous	sulphate, monohydrate) 40 mg
Magnesium	0,50%		3b202 iodine (calc	tium iodate, anhydrous) 0.2 mg
Phosphorus	0,35%	3b304 cobalt (coated granulated cobalt(II) carbonate) 0.1 mg		
Sodium	0,25%			sulphate, pentahydrate) 40 mg
	L.	3b503 ma		ulphate, monohydrate) 100 mg
		3b605 zinc (zinc sulphate, monohydrate) 100 mg		
			3B801 sel	enium (sodium selenite) 0.4 mg
		N_		Technological additives:
<b>一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个</b>				E310 Propyl gallate 21 mg
				Zootechnical additives:
			4b1702 S	accharomyces cerevisiae NCYC
				sc 47 5.2 109 CFU